
Le Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lemmi Gaia (06/3144) 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 1 4 6 4 3

Stacchini Katy (06/3146) 4 2 3 1 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 1 4 1 0 0

Frangioni Rachele (06/3145) 4 1 4 3 4 1 3 0 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 0 4 0 4 1

Morelli Silvia (06/2201) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 4 2 4 2

Bianco Michela  (06/3316) 3 1 2 1 4 0 4 1 4 3 4 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 2

Lemmi Rita (06/3147) 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lemmi Gaia 06/3144 40 49 1,23

Stacchini Katy 06/3146 35 15 0,43

Frangioni Rachele 06/3145 31 13 0,42

Morelli Silvia 06/2201 18 10 0,56

Bianco Michela 06/3316 33 10 0,30

Lemmi Rita 06/3147 3 1 0,33

Dirty Darts Op

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Federighi Tommaso (06/103) 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 12

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 9 0 0

Amato Tommaso (06/101) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 10 2 6 4 12

Rossi Gianluca (06/104) 4 6 4 10 4 6 2 4 2 5 4 7 4 5 2 1 2 1 4 10

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 6

Boscia Pasquale (06/2715) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Federighi Tommaso 06/103 38 92 2,42

Susini Leonardo 06/100 32 74 2,31

Amato Tommaso 06/101 30 62 2,07

Rossi Gianluca 06/104 32 55 1,72

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 28 32 1,14

Boscia Pasquale 06/2715 0 0 0,00

Nuova Primavera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Menichetti Maurizio (06/1273) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 3 4 9

Del Ry Simone  (06/3322) 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 5 4 11 2 4 2 5 4 8 4 7 4 8

Rossi Luca (06/3183) 2 3 4 11 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 4 2 0

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0

Fusi Stefano (06/3091) 2 1 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Rossi Marco (06/3323) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 0 1 2 0 0

Braccini Erica (06/1418) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1

Fiore Roberto (06/1272) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3

Marazzini Elisa (06/3181) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Massetti Andrea (06/3252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tognarelli Marco (06/3182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menichetti Maurizio 06/1273 31 59 1,90

Del Ry Simone 06/3322 32 57 1,78

Rossi Luca 06/3183 26 31 1,19

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 12 22 1,83

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 12 19 1,58

Fusi Stefano 06/3091 10 11 1,10

Rossi Marco 06/3323 11 8 0,73

Braccini Erica 06/1418 6 6 1,00

Fiore Roberto 06/1272 12 6 0,50

Marazzini Elisa 06/3181 8 4 0,50

Massetti Andrea 06/3252 0 0 0,00

Tognarelli Marco 06/3182 0 0 0,00

Barrino Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gjoni Ibrahim (06/2966) 4 7 2 6 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0

Belvisi Mario (06/1535) 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 4 2 1 4 7 4 3 2 5 4 3

Polvere Gianluca (06/1539) 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 3 2 3 4 1 4 6 2 2 4 9 4 3

Marmugi Sandro (06/3188) 4 0 2 1 1 3 4 10 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 4 2 6 4 2

Turini Alessandro (06/2063) 0 0 2 5 3 5 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 7

Mema Andi (06/1537) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 4 2 6 0 0

Kurti Eduart (06/1536) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gjoni Ibrahim 06/2966 26 67 2,58

Belvisi Mario 06/1535 36 57 1,58

Polvere Gianluca 06/1539 36 45 1,25

Marmugi Sandro 06/3188 27 33 1,22

Turini Alessandro 06/2063 21 32 1,52

Mema Andi 06/1537 10 24 2,40

Kurti Eduart 06/1536 4 10 2,50



Duffy Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sgarra Nicholas (06/2965) 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 4 4 11 4 9 4 11

Simonetti Jonni (06/869) 4 7 4 3 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 10 4 9

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 4 7 4 3 2 6 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 12 4 12 4 6

Ceccarelli Stefano (06/2369) 0 0 2 3 4 12 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3

Micale Veronica (06/2970) 4 4 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 10 4 7 2 4

Barsotti Gabriele (06/1042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccarelli  Luca (06/2448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sgarra Nicholas 06/2965 40 92 2,30

Simonetti Jonni 06/869 40 79 1,98

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 38 75 1,97

Ceccarelli Stefano 06/2369 20 42 2,10

Micale Veronica 06/2970 22 33 1,50

Barsotti Gabriele 06/1042 0 0 0,00

Ceccarelli  Luca 06/2448 0 0 0,00

Acli La Rotta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellacci Gabriele (06/3084) 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 8

Lemmi Luca (06/3073) 2 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 4 2 0 4 7

Stacchini Luca (06/2334) 2 6 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 5

Ferraro Giovanni (06/3070) 2 5 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0

Caponi Riccardo (06/3071) 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Filidei Alioscia (06/3072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Martini Enrico (06/3110) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellacci Gabriele 06/3084 40 72 1,80

Lemmi Luca 06/3073 30 42 1,40

Stacchini Luca 06/2334 38 40 1,05

Ferraro Giovanni 06/3070 26 27 1,04

Caponi Riccardo 06/3071 16 24 1,50

Filidei Alioscia 06/3072 8 7 0,88

Martini Enrico 06/3110 2 2 1,00


